

## **pachet 9743**

I.D.: 84096334

---

Data publicarii	27.06.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 651,49 RON - 651,49 RON

---

Descriere: 1 1045892 CUTIE CLASICA 700X400X400 BCK3FT-690 10,00 BUC 12,96 129,59 19 24,61 2 7036907 GREBLA FISKARS M SOLID 2,00 BUC 72,99 145,98 19 27,74 3 5001850 SPRAY VERDE INCHIS LUCIOS 400ML 745560 1,00 BUC 26,15 26,15 19 4,97 4 5012629 SPRAY SC UNIV.7011 GRI METAL 400 ML 1,00 BUC 16,41 16,41 19 3,12 5 7027510 SCAFA PENTRU BURUIENI 2,00 BUC 42,85 85,70 19 16,28 6 5001461 BANDA AMBALARE TESAPACK4280 66X48 TRANSP 4,00 BUC 8,67 34,66 19 6,58 7 6015234 SURUB 3,5X25 19402135025F2 4,00 PUN 4,73 18,92 19 3,60 8 5012643 SPRAY SC HIGH TEMP. NEGRU 400 ML 2,00 BUC 23,79 47,58 19 9,04 9 1057180 DIBLU NYLON 15X35 6550501503500 2,00 CUT 54,62 109,24 19 20,76 10 5011716 DISPENSER BANDA AMBALARE TESA + 1 BN.PRO 1,00 BUC 37,26 37,26 19 7,08

---